Max Velocity Cheer Waiver and Release of Liability

In consideration of, my r in any way in the Cheer Extreme program, related events, co appreciates and agrees that:	
	eerleading and related activities always involve certain risks, njuries and serious injuries to bones, joints and muscles. The
2. For myself, spouse, and My Child, I knowingly and freely a arising from negligence of Max Velocity Cheer or others and	
3. I willingly agree to comply with Max Velocity Cheer's standin Max Velocity Cheer programs. If I observe any unusual and and/or in the Max Velocity Cheer program itself, I will remotattention of the nearest Max Velocity Cheer personnel imme	d significant concern in My Child's readiness for participation we My Child from participation and bring such issue to the
4. I, myself, my spouse, My Child and on behalf of my/our he HEREBY RELEASE MAX VELOCITY CHEER, IT'S EMPLOYEES, TE SUBCONTRACTORS, AND OTHER PROGRAM PARTICIPANTS, S APPLICABLE, OWNERS AND LESSORS OR PREMISES USED TO with respect to any and all injury, disability, death or loss or involvement or participation in Max Velocity Cheer programs otherwise, to the fullest extent permitted by law, and	ACHERS, COACHES, VOLUNTEERS, AGENTS, SPONSORING AGENCIES, SPONSORS, ADVERTISERS, AND IF CONDUCT MAX VELOCITY CHEER PROGRAMS ("Releases"), damage to personal property incident to My Child's
5. I, for myself, my spouse, My Child and on behalf of my/ou HEREBY INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS AND CONVENAN incident to participation and involvement in Max Velocity Ch Releases to the fullest extent permitted by law.	T NOT TO SUE all above Releases, from any and all liabilities
I HAVE READ THIS WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY VOLUNTARILY. I agree to allow My Child's likeness, image or photogr materials including our website.	raph to be used at any time for marketing and promotional
Parent/Guardian signature	Date
areny duarulan signature	Date

